
PRESSURE WASHER LANCES

LANCE 1

LANCE 2

LANCE3

PWL 1

PWL 2

PWL 4

PWL 5

PWL7

PWL10

PWL12

PWL14

PWL15

PWL16

PWL21

Other accessories available on request.

PRESSURE WASHER QUICK RELEASE

MILORE REFERENCE 5630 5631
VALVELESS VALVELESS

SIZE BORE COMPLETE FEMALE

-6 3/8" 30.26 22.90

-8 1/2" 33.87 24.75

MILORE TRADING LTD D7

9.12

5632

7.37

MALE
VALVELESS

P.O.A

29.47

3.84

3.39

69.13SPRAY GUN - SWIVEL INLET

CHANGE OVER NOZZLE

3/8" BLACK HAND GRIP

1/4" BLACK HAND GRIP

4.49

3.59

20.83

9.76

PRESSURE WASHER LANCE COMPLETE 1200MM 93.60

PRICE
MILORE REFERENCE

52.63

PRESSURE WASHER LANCE COMPLETE 900MM

PRESSURE WASHER LANCE COMPLETE 1500MM

LANCE 1200MM

LANCE GUN - NON SWIVEL

PRESSURE WASHER PRODUCTS

NOZZLE SOCKET

NOZZLE PROTECTION

LANCE 900MM

SOCKET AND PROTECTION COMPLETE

LANCE 1500MM

DESCRIPTION

93.60

105.84

21.19


